
3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

AMP 0 0 0 0 1 1

Arp 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 4 4 10

Cpf 5 7 6 3 6 27

Dem 19,077 31,286 19,445 19,009 17,069 105,886

FPP 0 1 1 2 0 4

Fvp 0 3 2 1 0 6

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 28 50 29 26 22 155

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 28 29 35 37 32 161

Idp 639 790 819 837 786 3,871

Int 1,536 2,729 2,600 2,541 2,496 11,902

Lib 62 201 106 81 81 531

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,980 18,415 11,395 9,928 8,656 57,374

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

Pos 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

Ref 18 34 21 16 21 110

Rep 20,493 37,840 22,145 19,347 17,105 116,930

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 2 4 9

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

District Number

Party

1



3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 3 3 1 1 1 9

TPF 0 3 1 0 2 6

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 339 871 380 357 294 2,241

Total 51,226 92,289 57,004 52,206 46,590 299,315
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,159 953 461 231 533 855 944 449

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Idp 20 34 20 9 34 23 22 11

Int 75 63 44 33 110 77 78 15

Lib 7 5 2 2 0 2 4 3

Npa 730 529 236 159 290 512 545 262

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Rep 1,152 1,006 528 406 962 1,246 1,105 381

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 33 34 13 5 3 14 14 12

Total 3,188 2,625 1,307 845 1,935 2,731 2,717 1,133

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

658 468 353 551 1,061 171 208 328 450 541 364

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

11 15 10 25 25 11 4 4 14 10 8

66 43 47 107 64 14 12 22 23 43 14

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 1 3 1

387 304 153 322 721 80 102 183 329 359 168

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

882 831 532 1,039 1,564 187 171 328 549 502 257

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 14 5 4 47 5 7 12 23 23 12

2,033 1,678 1,103 2,049 3,488 469 505 878 1,392 1,484 825



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

376 119 236 81 133 333 1 44 559 189 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

13 6 2 2 2 26 0 2 8 5 4

17 8 14 6 7 45 0 3 59 22 1

2 0 2 0 1 3 2 0 5 0 0

250 80 176 58 52 251 0 22 334 147 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

429 237 269 111 83 577 0 71 1,024 263 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 9 12 1 3 9 0 1 17 10 0

1,109 459 714 259 281 1,244 3 143 2,010 636 137



44 Total

0 1

0 1

0 3

0 2

1 12,851

0 2

0 11

0 15

0 380

0 1,132

0 59

1 7,772

0 10

4 16,756

0 2

0 3

0 1

0 385

6 39,386



3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AEL 1 0 1

AIP 4 1 5

AMP 0 1 1

Arp 1 0 1

Chr 8 4 12

CNP 5 5 10

Cpf 15 12 27

Dem 59,820 46,066 105,886

Fpp 2 2 4

Fvp 4 2 6

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 86 69 155

I 12 12 24

Idf 69 92 161

Idp 1,867 2,004 3,871

Int 5,661 6,241 11,902

Lib 300 231 531

MWP 0 1 1

Npa 33,128 24,246 57,374

Obj 3 0 3

Pos 0 1 1

Prl 2 1 3

Ref 58 52 110

Rep 71,479 45,451 116,930

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 4 5 9

Spf 13 7 20

District Number

Party
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Swp 6 3 9

TPF 3 3 6

UNI 2 0 2

Unk 1,407 834 2,241

Total 173,962 125,353 299,315
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,708 2,662 259 94 567 3,579 8,869

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 10 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 0 2 1 0 0 5 8

Idp 32 103 7 1 33 196 372

Int 73 257 22 6 87 419 864

Lib 8 13 2 1 2 23 49

Npa 543 1,293 122 48 375 1,642 4,023

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 3 7

Rep 1,136 2,938 372 146 729 2,993 8,314

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

UNK 29 49 0 0 12 87 177

Total 3,530 7,329 786 297 1,809 8,966 22,717

District Number

Party
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AEL 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

AMP 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Arp 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 5 1 12

CNP 0 0 8 0 2 0 10

Cpf 1 4 13 0 9 0 27

Dem 880 20,108 34,400 2,080 48,296 122 105,886

FPP 0 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 2 2 0 2 0 6

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 22 54 4 71 0 155

I 1 7 7 0 9 0 24

Idf 0 37 58 2 64 0 161

Idp 24 866 1,519 77 1,384 1 3,871

Int 74 2,746 4,700 262 4,110 10 11,902

Lib 8 99 176 9 239 0 531

MWP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Npa 500 11,212 17,851 1,129 26,620 62 57,374

OBJ 0 2 0 0 1 0 3

Pos 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Prl 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

Ref 0 15 40 4 51 0 110

Rep 1,202 22,329 34,305 1,764 57,236 94 116,930

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 1 4 0 4 0 9

Spf 0 4 3 1 12 0 20

District Number

Party
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Swp 0 1 2 0 6 0 9

TPF 0 1 2 0 3 0 6

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 364 651 41 1,162 3 2,241

Total 2,714 57,825 93,811 5,374 139,298 293 299,315
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AEL 0 0 1 1

AIP 1 4 0 5

AMP 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 7 1 12

CNP 2 8 0 10

Cpf 10 17 0 27

Dem 32,699 66,802 6,385 105,886

FPP 2 2 0 4

Fvp 1 5 0 6

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 59 85 11 155

I 8 14 2 24

Idf 64 90 7 161

Idp 1,441 2,265 165 3,871

Int 4,252 7,248 402 11,902

Lib 166 345 20 531

MWP 1 0 0 1

Npa 16,894 37,877 2,603 57,374

OBJ 0 3 0 3

Pos 1 0 0 1

Prl 1 2 0 3

Ref 40 67 3 110

Rep 28,875 81,558 6,497 116,930

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 4 5 0 9

Spf 5 15 0 20

District Number

Party

9



3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Swp 1 7 1 9

TPF 3 3 0 6

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 612 1,524 105 2,241

Total 85,152 197,960 16,203 299,315
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 708 359 1,067

Idf 2 1 3

Idp 28 5 33

Int 90 21 111

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 413 202 615

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 758 399 1,157

Unk 22 8 30

Total 2,028 999 3,027

District Number

Party
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

AMP 0 0 0 0 1 1

Arp 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 4 4 10

Cpf 5 7 6 3 6 27

Dem 19,077 31,286 19,445 19,009 17,069 105,886

Fpp 0 1 1 2 0 4

Fvp 0 3 2 1 0 6

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 28 50 29 26 22 155

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 28 29 35 37 32 161

Idp 639 790 819 837 786 3,871

Int 1,536 2,729 2,600 2,541 2,496 11,902

Lib 62 201 106 81 81 531

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,980 18,415 11,395 9,928 8,656 57,374

Obj 1 0 0 2 0 3

Pos 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

Ref 18 34 21 16 21 110

Rep 20,493 37,840 22,145 19,347 17,105 116,930

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 2 4 9

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

District Number

Party
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 3 3 1 1 1 9

TPF 0 3 1 0 2 6

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 339 871 380 357 294 2,241

Total 51,226 92,289 57,004 52,206 46,590 299,315
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AEL 0 0 1 1

AIP 2 1 2 5

AMP 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 0 1 1

Chr 3 4 5 12

CNP 0 5 5 10

Cpf 6 13 8 27

Dem 15,984 47,861 42,041 105,886

FPP 0 2 2 4

Fvp 1 2 3 6

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 72 65 155

I 2 12 10 24

Idf 23 97 41 161

Idp 597 2,080 1,194 3,871

Int 1,414 6,550 3,938 11,902

Lib 62 232 237 531

MWP 0 1 0 1

Npa 8,073 25,361 23,940 57,374

OBJ 1 2 0 3

Pos 0 1 0 1

Prl 1 1 1 3

Ref 20 56 34 110

Rep 16,787 49,186 50,957 116,930

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 4 5 9

Spf 6 8 6 20

District Number

Party
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3/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Swp 2 3 4 9

TPF 1 3 2 6

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 325 858 1,058 2,241

Total 43,328 132,423 123,564 299,315
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